Flat No.212, Building 7, Complex Shreeji Nisarg Phase I, Village. Eranjad, Badlapur
West, Ta. Ambernath, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra-421503.
Sr No. 1 Also at: Shivneri Vadapav Center, Shivneri Seva Mandal, Pitamah Ramji Nagar,
Barve Nagar, Bhatwadi, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400084.
Amount Due - Rs. 19,86,164.00/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Eighty-Six Thousand One
Hundred Sixty-Four Only) due as on 11.02.2026 With further interest from
12.02.2026

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. AKSHAY
SADASHIV LAD S/O MR. SADASHIV LAD & MRS.
VIJAYA SADASHIV LAD W/O MR. SADASHIV LAD
All That Pieces And Parcels Of Residential Property
Bearing Flat No.212, Second Floor, Having Carpet

[...]

Constructed On NA Land Bearing Survey No.199,
Hissa No.1 C, Survey No.199, Hissa No. 2B, Lying And
Situated At Village. Eranjad, Taluka. Ambernath And
District-Thane.

Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit Date & Time of E-Auction Sale Possession Status 

Rs. 15,50,000/ (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only).

Rs. 1,55,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Only).

19/03/2026- 01.00 PM to 02.00 PM Physical Possession

Multiplier Amount : Rs. 10,000/- (to improve the bid offer).

Date & Time of Inspection : 23/02/2026 to 02/03/2026- 10.00 AM to 04.00 PM. (Contact No: Mr. Mahesh Madhukar Kulkarni– [+91] 9870686677.